V1.3 2021.06.10
1 / 11
OCH1510
Hall Effect Omnipolar Sensor
◼ General Description
The OCH1510 is an integrated Hall effect
omnipolar sensor. The device using High Voltage
process includes an on-chip Hall voltage generator for

OCH1510
Hall Effect Omnipolar Sensor
◼ Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Packing Qty BOP (Gauss) BRP(Gauss) Temperature Eco Plan Lead
OCH1510MF SIP-3L 1000pcs ±35(Typ.) ±25(Typ.) -40~ 150℃ ROHS Cu
OCH1510WAF SOT23-3L 3000pcs ±35(Typ.) ±25(Typ.) -40~ 150℃ ROHS Cu
OCH1510SMAF SSIP-3L 4000pcs ±35(Typ.) ±25(Typ.) -40~ 150℃ ROHS Cu
◼ Block Diagram
Hall
Element AMP
Regulator
VDD
OUTPUT
GND
Control
logic
Figure 2, Block Diagram of OCH1510
◼ Absolute Maximum Ratings
Supply Voltage 36V
Output OFF Voltage,VDS 36V
Output Maximum Sink Current(AVG) 25mA